
БАЛЛ
Количество с 

этим баллом

Из них 

оригиналов

Нарастающий 

итог

Из них 

оригиналов 

(нарастающий 

итог)

100 20 20 20 20

96 5 5 25 25

95 54 52 79 77

92 4 4 83 81

90 96 95 179 176

88 10 7 189 183

84 15 14 204 197

80 7 7 211 204

76 13 12 224 216

72 16 16 240 232

68 11 11 251 243

64 23 19 274 262

60 15 12 289 274

56 12 7 301 281

52 19 10 320 291

48 8 1 328 292

46 1 1 329 293

44 14 5 343 298

40 17 6 360 304

КОНКУРСНАЯ ИНФОРМАЦИЯ О 

ПОСТУПЛЕНИИ В МАГИСТРАТУРУ 

ФАКУЛЬТЕТА ВМК МГУ

на 12 августа 2016 года (18:00)


